Kreiskegelverein Schmalkalden Meiningen e.V.

1.Kreisklasse

Spieljahr 2012/2013

Staffelleiter:

Michael Nolda Lottenmiihle 1 98634 Kaltensundheim
(HK10) E-Mail: m.nolda@web.de

Tel: 036946/20067 bzw. 0170/1636414

Auswertung nach dem 13.Spieltag
Spiel Nr 261 G. H. Steinbach-Hallenberg 2.
Steinbach Hallenberg 3

Spiel Nr 262 Auri Schwickershausen 2.
Fortuna Bettenhausen 2

Spiel Nr 263 Kaltensundheim 3.
KC Exdorf 2.

Spiel Nr 264 Rot Weil3 Breitungen 2.
Eintracht Unterweid 2.

Aktueller Tabellenstand

Platz Mannschaft
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Top Ten

Platz Name

Bohlig Mike
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Kaltensundheim 3.

KC Exdorf 2.

Eintracht Unterweid 2.
Rot Weil3 Breitungen 2.
Fortuna Bettenhausen 2
Steinbach-Hallenberg 2.
Auri Schwickershausen 2.
Wernshausen 3.
Steinbach-Hallenberg 3

Baumbach, Rainer
Nolda, Michael

Rother, Toni
Herbarth, Robert
Engel, Steffen
Schmidt , Michael
Herzog, Andre
Bachmann,Annette
Greifzu, Roman

1586 Andre Herzog
1613 Markus Holland-Moritz
0
0
1658 Alexander Liickert
1617 Mike Bohlig
1528 Michael Schmidt
1638 Robert Herbarth
Spiele S U \%
11 9 0 2
11 8 0 3
10 5 0 5
10 6 0 4
11 5 0 6
10 5 0 5
10 5 0 5
10 3 0 7
10 1 0 9
Verein Sp AW
Kaltensundheim 3. 1 449
Kaltensundheim 3. 1 433
Exdorf 2. 6 428
Exdorf 2. 6 421
Unterweid 4 418
Unterweid 4 417
Breitungen | 2 416
Steinb-Hallenberg 2 3 415
Breitungen | 3 411
Unterweid 6 408
Staffelleiter

Michael Nolda

425
425

452
436

413
438

SWP

18
16
12
12
10
10
10
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AW

9583
8063
7679
8020
7653
7706
7832
5823
7540

398
444
396
420
405
436
428
443
364
442

6631
9363
8087
7694
9479
8436
7611
9045
6260
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Gesamt

16214
17426
15766
15714
17132
16142
15443
14868
13800

GS

424
438
412
420
411
427
422
429
388
425



